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1. About us

J.K.Fenner has maintained its leadership position in industrial and Automotive transmission products for over 60
years. With 5 manufacturing facilities and 3 R&D centers in Tamil Nadu and Telengana, the company provides
Mechanical Power Transmission, Sealing Solutions and Fluid Transmission to its customers in India and over 50
countries across the world.

The company has been leading OEM for almost all auto and heavy engineering companies in India with a
significant market base abroad. J.K. Fenner has been engineering greener environment initiatives by providing
state-of-the-art equipment well-known for being energy efficient, durable and eco-friendly in terms of their
environmental impact.

J.K. Fenner generates 80% of its energy requirement through Wind and solar Plants located in Tamilnadu and
Telengana. The pinat at Tamilnadu is one of the first ones in the country which generates both Wind & Solar in the
same location as a hybrid model for the generation of Wind & Solar energy. The company has also been India's
Great Midsized workplaces duly recognized by Great Place to work institute, and is been certified for last two
years.

The company caters to a wide range of sectors including automobile, textiles, sugar, cement, power, mining,
agriculture, food processing, dairy, chemicals and fertilizer.

Application

Vibrator motor is the machine which generates powerful centrifugal force vibration by rotating of eccentric discs
attached in the rotor axis both ends. The value of these centrifugal forces can be changed by adjustments of the
eccentric disc while motors are at standstill.

Our Vibrator are precisely engineered and manufactured using premium quality materials and components to
provide you with maintenance free, Vibration to aid in the flow of bulk materials.

Applications are
® Vibrating table Vibration separators & Vibrating Screens
Vibrating Grizzly Feeders Vibratory Components & Test table
Hoppers Bin Discharging
Silos Vibrating Feeders
Grating Feeders Knock—Out grates
e Vibrating conveyors

Reference Chart to Choose Vibrator Motor for different Application”

R Vibrator motor speed
Vibration in RPM

Ciroular | near | 1000 | 1500 | 3000
N,

Silo or Hopper J
Concrete Consolidation J J
Compacting J
Conveying

Bin Activator

Filter Cleaning
Positioning / Feeders
Fluids Beds
Separation / Screening

Application
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2. Standard Specifications

Specification Standard Range
Three Phase 0.18kW-11kW @ RPM 3000, 1500 & 1000
Power Supply
Single Phase 0.18kW-0.75kW @ RPM 3000, 1500
Time Rating Continuous Duty (S1 Duty)
Protection Structure Mechanical Protection IP 55 (Optional) IP 65/ IP 66
Bearings Ball Bearing 0.18kW-0.75kW @ RPM 3000, 1500, 1000
Roller Bearing 1.1 kW- 11 kW @ RPM 3000, 1500 & 1000
Coating Golour Polyurethane Coating with Standard Colour Code is RAL 5017
Foot Print Compatibility with the Major Global Brands
Winding ' Class 2,4, 6 &8 Poles Three Phase
Insulation (Optional) *H" Class. winding with “F” Class
Aluminium Alloy - LM 6 0.18 KW - 3.7 kW
End Covers
Fabricated Sheet Metal 3.7KW-11 kW
Flanges Ductile Cast Iron Spheroidal Graphite
Aluminium Alloy 0.18 KW - 0.75 kW
Frame
Ductile Cast Iron 1.1KW - 11kW
Steel Alloy Highly
Shaft Resistance
Ductil t .
Eccentric Disc Lcte Cast lron Completely Adjustable
Mild Steel
;?Oﬁeggf)rma' Overload 0.37KW-1.1 KW withstand145°C
Thermal Sensors PTC (Positve Thermal
ositive Therma . .
Coefficient) Thermistor 1.5kW-11 kW withstand130°C

Insulation Resin Terminal Box connector sealed with layer of resin to

prevent damage from the vibrations
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Three Phase Vibrator Motors:
2 Pole — 3000 RPM / 50Hz / 415V / 3 Phase - Technical Features

Suitable for
Vibrating
Max. weight of

3.A.1

FVM 18/30
FVM 35/30
FVM 40/30
FVM 42/30
FVM 76/30
FVM 112/30
FVM 20/30
FVM 30/30
FVM 40/30
FVM 45/30
FVM 80/30
FVM 100/30
FVM 180/30
FVM250/30
FVM 400/30
FVM500/30
FVM650/30
FVM 763/30
FVM900/30

Gray casting
Gray casting
Gray casting
Gray casting
Gray casting
Gray casting
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting

Centrifugal
Force (N)

Working
Moment

(Kg cm)

Power

kW

HP A (Max)

Electrical Specification

Current Cable Gland

Metric

Weight
(Approx)

Kgs

Kgs

6

TOP/PTC

Industrial
Vibrator Motor

Connection

Y/IA
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3.A.2 2Pole -3000 RPM /50Hz / 415V / 3 Phase - Dimensional Features:

Dimensional Specifications (mm)
Model MOC

HOLES D E F H |

= (¥ M A B G L N
w0 | oo | A w0 | o0 | @ |0 | 2| & || | @ | o | | e |w]
emiron | oycason | | 30 | 95 | | w0 | w | 6 | s | | @ | % | wr | s | o)
ewvzon | smoon | w0 | 70 | |06 0| & | | | x| o0 | || o)
Cenviom | men |5 30 | o0 | @ |0 | 2| & || | 5| % | w || w)
s | sumom | 8 w0 | 0| | 0| 6 | & | 2w |2 | & | w0 | w |20 | ]
w3030 (o | | 0 | o0 | w0 | 90 | 7| ¢ | o | ow | | s | ow | o2 | ]
om0 (oo | | w0 | 15 | 5 | 5 | 2 | & |0 | o | | 1@ | ow | o9 |2
om0 |owecsn | | @0 | 15 | ow |20 | | o | a0 | 0 | 20 | a0 | |

FVM 900/30 | Ductile casting

DRAWING-C DRAWING-F




JL JK Fenner

8 Industrial
Vibrator Motor

3.B.1 4 Pole - 1500 RPM / 50Hz / 415V / 3 Phase - Technical Features:

FVM 18/15
FVM 30/15
FVM 42/15
FVM 96/15
FVM 130/15
FVYM 191/15
FYM 07/15
FVM 20/15
FVM 50/15
FVM 100/15
FVM 150/15
FVM 200/15
FVM 250/15
FVM 320/15
FVM 400/15
FVM 540/15
FVM 725/15
FVM 880/15
FVM 1100/15

Gray casting
Gray casting
Gray casting
Gray casting
Gray casting
Gray casting
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting
Ductile Casting

Ductile casting

Centrifugal
Force (N)

1849
2800
4230
9555
13052
19119
736
2100
5269
10319
15586
22293
25108
30128
41016
53865
72511
88049
110194

Electrical Specification Weight Suitable for Thermal

Vibrating
Power Current Cable Gland ekl Max.weight of SENSor

kW  HP A (Max) Metric Kgs Kgs TOP/PTC \7/AN

Connection

DEDE << << < < << < < < =< < =< <
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3.B.2 4 Pole - 1500 RPM / 50Hz / 415 V / 3 Phase - Dimensional Features:

Dimensional Specifications (mm)
G HOLES D E

295
315
308
440
512
525
320
350
465
465
672
672
568
580
652
755
702
890
926

18 67
18 67
32 80
32 94
44
44 94
22 80
25 95
27 110
27 110
50 105
50 105
32 140
28 135
30 135
32 148
39 220
39 220
50 213

FVM 18/15 Gray casting
FVM 30/15 Gray casting
FVM 42/15 Gray casting
FVYM 96/15 Gray casting
FVM 130/15 | Gray casting
FYM 191/15 | Gray casting
FVM 07/15 Aluminium
FVYM 20/15 Aluminium
FVM 50/15 Aluminium
FVM 100/15 Aluminium
FVM 150/15 | Ductile casting
FVIVI 200/15 | Ductile casting
FVM 250/15 | Ductile casting
FVM 320/15 | Ductile casting
FVM 400/15 | Ductile casting
FVM 540/15 | Ductile casting
FVM 725/15 | Ductile casting
FVM 660/15 | Ductile casting
FVM 1100/15 | Ductile casting

M M M MmO 0 0O 0 o0 mwWwm o E X E > = >

o oo A~ BE B~ B DSSEBERAEBE DR DR BRED

DRAWING-C DRAWING-D
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3.C.1 6 Pole - 1000 RPM / 50Hz / 415 V / 3 Phase - Technical Features:

Suitable for
Centrifugal Working Vibrating
Force (N) Moment Power  Current Cable Gland Max. weight of

Kgem) ww  HP A (Max)  Metric Kgs Kgs  TOPPTC YA
FVM 50/10 Gray casting 5040 . . 37 250
FVM 20/10 Aluminium 2010 . 17 90
FVM 30/10 Aluminium 3011 . 17 110
FVM 50/10 Aluminium 5040 . ] 39 250
FVM 100/10 Ductile Casting 10088 : 74 450
FVM 150/10 Ductile Casting 15312 . . 75.6 550
FVM 170/10 Ductile Casting 18016 . . . 108 700
FVM 200/10 Ductile Casting | 20041 . . 116 825
FVM 230/10 Ductile Casting 24032 . . 128 1000
FVM 270/10 Ductile Casting 27230 . . ; 132 1000
FVM 306/10 Ductile Casting 30693 . . 168 1250
FVM 400/10 Ductile Casting | 41795 : 187 1800
FVM 506/10 Ductile Casting 50642 . . 279 2200
FVM 636/10 Ductile Casting | 63687 . . 290 2500
FVM 750/10 Ductile Casting 75020 . . 295 3200
FVM 850/10 Ductile Casting | 87760 . 327 3500
FVM 1050/10 | Ductile Casting | 106530 . . 418 4700
FVM 900/10 Ductile Casting | 90076 . 427 4000

Electrical Specification Weight
(Approx)

Thermal

nnection
sensor Connectio

DD ED=< << < < << < < < =< <
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3.C.2 6 Pole - 1000 RPM / 50Hz / 415 V / 3 Phase - Dimensional Features:

Dimensional Specifications (mm)
Model MOC
HOLES D E

a C M A B G F H I L |
oo | o | o | i | s | @ | 0 | 6 | o |z | @ | @ | w0 w | a0 |
oz | meswesng| € | 7 | o |5 |25 | 2 | o |0 | m | w | s | |
roisont | sl ¢ | w2 | s |20 | w0 | m | o | | o0 | w | 20 | an | o
oz | el + | s | 25 |00 | w0 | m | o | | | w | 20 | an | o
oo | el ¢ | w2 | 2% |0 | 90 | % | 6 | |0 | w | o0 | s | o
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Single Phase Vibrator Motors:
3.D.1 2 Poles - 3000 RPM / 50Hz / 230 V / 1 Phase - Technical Features:

Electrical Specification

: Working
Force (N) (Kg cm) Gland
A (M Metric

FVM S 18/30 Cast Iron 1886 . 0.18 : . M16
FVM S 35/30 Cast Iron 3514 . 0.18 . : M16
FVM S 40/30 Cast Iron 3924 . 0.37 . . M16
FVM S 76/30 Cast Iron 7638 . 0.75 M16
FVM § 112/30 Cast Iron 11282 . 1.5 M20
FVM S 20/30 Aluminium 2100 5 0.18 . : M16
FVM S 35/30 Aluminium 3517 8 0.18 . M16
FVM S 40/30 Aluminium 4035 9 0.37 . : M16
FVM S 45/30 Aluminium 4520 10 0.37 . . M16
FVM S 80/30 Aluminium 8153 18 0.75 M16

Industrial
Vibrator Motor

3.D.2 2 Poles - 3000 RPM /50Hz / 230 V / 1 Phase - Dimensional Features:

Dimensional Specification (mm)

295 100 130 | 155 115 | 125
295 | 85 90 | 100 | 10 130 | 155 18 67 | 115 | 125
308 | 90 90 | 140 12 180 | 200 | 32 80 | 138 | 142
350 | 95 170 | 17 225 | 215 | 32 92 | 157 | 165
398 190 17 250 | 250 | 44 94 | 175 | 198
320 | 70 74 | 106 | 10 140 | 168 | 21 80 | 135 | 180
320 | 80 74 | 106 10 140 | 168 | 21 80 | 135 | 180
350 | 80 90 | 140 | 12 170 | 215 | 25 95 | 150 | 190
350 | 90 90 | 140 12 170 | 215 | 25 95 | 150 | 190
430 | 106 | 120 | 170 | 16 215 | 227 | 27 | 110 | 187 | 220

FVM S 18/30
FVM S 35/30
FVM S 40/30
FVM S 76/30
FVMS 112/30
FVM S 20/30
FVM S 30/30
FVM S 40/30
FVM S 45/30
FVM S 80/30

W W W W W o = > = >
N N O N SO N N N S

DRAWING-A DRAWING-B
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3.E.1 4 Poles - 1500 RPM /50Hz / 230 V / 1 Phase - Technical Features:

Electrical Specification

Gt | tonen

(Kg cm)
FVM S 18/15 Cast Iron 1849 16.2 0.18 0.25 2.4 M16 14.5
FVM S 42/15 Cast Iron 4230 37.2 0.37 0.5 4 M16 20
FVM S 96/15 Cast Iron 9555 84 0.75 1 8 M16 39
FVM S 07/15 Aluminium 736 6 0.07 0.09 0.5 M16 11.6
FVM S 20/15 Aluminium 2100 18.4 0.18 0.25 3 M16 18
FVM S 50/15 Aluminium 5269 46 0.37 0.5 4 M16 38
FVM S 150/15 Ductile Cast 15586 137 0.75 1 8 M16 75

3.E.2 4 Poles - 1500 RPM / 50Hz / 230 V / 1 Phase - Dimensional Features:

FVM S 18/15 A 295 | 85| 90| 100 | 10 4 130 | 155 | 18 | 67 | 115 | 125 | 118
FVM S 42/15 A 308 | 90 | 90 | 140 | 12 4 180 | 200 | 32 | 80 | 138 | 142 | 140
FVM S 96/15 A 440 | 126 | 120 | 170 | 17 4 225 | 215 | 32 | 94 | 182 | 165 | 185
FVM S 07/15 B 320 | 70 | 74| 106 | 10 4 140 | 168 | 22 | 80 | 135 | 180 | 125
FVM S 20/15 B 350 | 80 | 90| 140 | 10 4 170 | 210 | 25 | 95 | 150 | 190 | 143
FVM S 50/15 B 465 | 123 | 120 | 170 | 16 4 215 | 227 | 27 | 110 | 187 | 220 | 180
FVM S 150/15 C 672 | 210 | 140 | 190 | 17 4 230 | 240 50 | 105 | 210 | 252 | 194
DRAWING-A
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Corporate Office : Registered Office :
Khivraj Complex II, V Floor, 480, Anna Salai, | 3, Madurai - Melakkal Road,

Email : ptd_mhq@fennermail.com,
www.jkfenner.com

BRANCHES:

Ahmedabad:
Bangalore:
Indore:
Jaipur:
Kanpur:
Kochi:
Kolkata:
Ludhiana:
Madurai:
Navi Mumbai:
New Delhi:
Hyderabad:

Nandanam, Chennai-600 035. Kochadai, Madurai - 625 016.
Tel : +91 44 4399 4666 Tel : 04522383801, 2383802 e er

602, Wall Street Annx., Near Gujarat College Railway Crossing, Ellis Bridge, Ahmedabad - 380006. Ph: 079-26408573 / 26408572.

No. 109, 1stFloor, Brigade Rubix, Plot No.5, H.M.T. Main Road; Opp BFW, Bangalore - 560 013. Ph: 080-26756333,

58, New Dewas Road, Vallabh Nagar, Above SBI Branch, Malwa Mill Square, Indore - 452 003. Ph: 0731 4205048 /4285048, 9981507191.
511, Neelkanth Tower, C Scheme, Opposite Sahkar Bhawan, Jaipur- 302001. Ph; +91-141-2220410,4160510. Mob: 9799394727.
1stFloor, 123/101, Pratap Ganj,Gadarian Purwa, Kanpur—208012. Ph: 9793999997

48/559, B15, 3 rd Floor, Asthapan Arcade, Near Gold Souk Grande Mall, Service Road, NH-66, Viytilla, Kochi, Kerala - 682 019. Ph: 0484-6003888, 98950 71066.
Trinity.226/1 A J C Bose Road. 3rd Floor, Room No. 3D. Kolkata : 700 020

Oberoi Towers, Building No. BXV/85, First Floor, G.T.Road, Miller Ganj, Ludhiana - 141 003. Ph: 0161-2410214:

117/6E, Madurai - Usilampatti Road, Meenakshipuram, Madurai - 625 016. Ph: 0452-2383920,

105, Gauri Complex, Sector-11, CBD-Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400 614. Ph: 022-27560985, 022-27580236,

2nd Floor, Delite Theatre Building, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi- 110002. Ph: 011-23243113, 23243153, 23243154,

DoorNo. 10-1-214/A1 & A2, Sai Nivas, 2nd Floor, West Marredpally, Secunderabad - 500 026.

@/jkfenner /jkfenner.officiol ﬁ/jkfenner @/jkfennerindio/




